
Stand: 20.05.2012 / 20:58:16

Ergebnisübersicht: Bollewick,PLS vom 18.-19.05.2012 [201221002] 19.05.2012 - 20.05.2012

17 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lothar 4183 7.60P

2. Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P31 7.50P

2. Ringo Rönsch (RFV Malchow e.V.) Chica P129 7.50P

4. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Claus 4128 7.40P

4. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Concord 6433 7.40P

6. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lorelei 9482 7.30

7. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Chicka de la Luna24 7.20

8. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Catoka M18 7.10

9. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Numero Uno 794 7.00

10. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lady Astor 572 6.80

11. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Quadro 16101 6.60

12. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) For Samurei52 6.30

13. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Contigo 4037 6.20

14. Matthias Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) Betel's Girl8 6.10

15. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Sir Siegfried 11108 5.40

18 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Ringo Rönsch (RFV Malchow e.V.) Chica P129 8.00P

2. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Numero Uno 794 7.90P

3. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream45 7.80P

4. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lothar 4183 7.70P

5. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Claus 4128 7.60P

6. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Cloud 1829 7.50

6. Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P31 7.50

8. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Catoka M18 7.00

9. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Chicka de la Luna24 6.90

9. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Montendro 290 6.90

11. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Concord 6433 6.80

11. Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dedonna43 6.80

13. Anne Matting (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Sir Siegfried 11108 6.30

14. Matthias Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) Casanova B16 6.20

15. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) For Samurei52 6.00

15. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Quadro 16101 6.00

19 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Quilina 3103 8.00P

2. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau40 7.80P

3. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lothar 4183 7.50P

4. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 321 7.30P

5. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Star Light 10110 6.80

6. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Claus 4128 6.70

7. Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P31 6.50

8. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Sisko 94109 6.40

8. Franziska Eisenberg (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Cellestra130 6.40

10. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) For Samurei52 6.00

11. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Cloud 1829 5.70

20 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 321 8.40P

2. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Sisko 94109 8.20P

3. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau40 8.10P

4. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Undy124 7.90P

5. Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colja P31 7.80P

6. Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Aladin 5752 7.60P

7. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Catoka M18 7.40P

7. Sarah Dyba (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Louvre's Son125 7.40P

9. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Lioba 1579 7.30

10. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Finesse 28550 7.20

11. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Almadine4 7.00

11. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 2088 7.00

11. Franziska Eisenberg (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Cellestra130 7.00

14. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V.) Londus81 6.90

14. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Utopia 60123 6.90

21 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Undy124 0.00 / 45.03P

2. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka34 0.00 / 49.11P

3. Maria Lange (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Golden'W57 0.00 / 49.43P
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4. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream45 0.00 / 49.92P

5. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 266 0.00 / 51.71P

6. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Almadine4 0.00 / 52.95P

7. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lorelei 9482 0.00 / 53.81P

8. Susanne Otterstein (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 299 4.00 / 43.07

9. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 35958 4.00 / 46.73

10. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 26460 4.00 / 47.36

11. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko112 4.00 / 53.82

12. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina59 4.00 / 55.60

13. Steffen Kaiser (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Fletscher 551 4.00 / 58.11

14. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 39492 4.00 / 58.21

15. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Petite L'Amour96 4.00 / 64.99

22

0. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka34

22 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A** mit 1 Umlauf

Bollewick1. Su MA: 4.00/152.88

Udo Scheel Granada 26460P

Mario Krense Kiru 266P

Mike Ortmann Lorelei 9482P

Detlef Scheller Quentin 21102P

Groß Vielen2. Su MA: 8.00/146.32

Susan Nörenberg Chuck Norris 625P

Maria Lange Golden'W57P

Susanne Otterstein Pippi Lotta 299P

Ralf Gramenz Ublesko112P

Krümmel & Co3. Su MA: 13.75/183.11

Anne Marschall Almadine4P

Mirko Christiansen Dedonna43P

Steffen Kaiser Fletscher 551P

Laura Perske Joana 3364P

23 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

1. Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) Cassius 6317 *0.00 / 34.91P

2. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Cisha27 *0.00 / 36.43P

3. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38723 *4.00 / 31.79P

4. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1415 *4.00 / 33.99P

5. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lorelei 9482 *4.00 / 43.63P

6. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21102 4.00 / 56.29

7. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 26460 4.00 / 56.50

8. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Dancing-Queen S41 4.00 / 58.36

9. Bernd Potratz (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Adamon1 8.00 / 55.11

10. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko112 8.00 / 58.19

11. Steffen Kaiser (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Fletscher 551 8.00 / 61.63

12. Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) Nando 39492 13.75 / 64.81

24 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V.) Londus81 0.00 / 46.06P

2. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21102 0.00 / 47.06P

3. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Guste 1062 0.00 / 48.17P

4. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Celilou19 0.00 / 49.09P

5. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ublesko112 0.00 / 49.17P

6. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Undy124 4.00 / 40.41P

7. Marcel Köcher (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Elisa 85122 4.00 / 43.33

8. Kristina Krause (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Finesse 28550 4.00 / 45.84

9. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lorelei 9482 4.00 / 46.55

10. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Chuck Norris 625 4.00 / 49.42

11. Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Dedonna43 4.00 / 49.59

12. Steffen Kaiser (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Fletscher 551 4.00 / 49.68

13. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 266 4.00 / 49.84

14. Christina Drephal (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Catoka M18 4.00 / 52.73

15. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Almadine4 4.00 / 53.05

25 Springprüfung Kl.A** m.Siegerrunde
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1. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Undy124 *0.00 / 34.35P

2. Susanne Otterstein (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Pippi Lotta 299 *0.00 / 40.78P

3. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21102 *0.00 / 42.46P

4. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 266 *8.00 / 40.79P

5. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 35958 *16.00 / 42.95P

6. Udo Scheel (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Granada 26460 4.00 / 52.99

7. Matthias Behm (RFV Sommerstorf e.V.) Casanova B16 4.00 / 54.13

8. Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Almadine4 4.00 / 54.45

9. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Utopia 60123 8.00 / 47.46

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Lorelei 9482 8.50 / 71.57

11. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lady Astor 572 12.00 / 61.09

12. Steffen Kaiser (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Fletscher 551 20.25 / 86.42

26 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello100 *0.00 / 23.00P

2. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 1568 *0.00 / 23.94P

3. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 477 *0.00 / 24.91P

4. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 35958 *8.00 / 29.94P

5. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 8795 4.00 / 36.38

6. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38723 4.00 / 39.03

7. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Filipinka49 4.00 / 41.76

8. Daniel Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32812 4.00 / 42.60

9. Mario Krense (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Kiru 266 4.00 / 43.59

10. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Kosta 569 8.50 / 51.54

11. Anja Maibaum (RFV Malchow e.V.) Petite L'Amour96 9.00 / 53.99

12. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka34 19.75 / 64.50

27 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38723 0.00 / 50.11P

2. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13065 0.00 / 56.18P

3. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Kosta 569 0.00 / 57.27P

4. Maren Rodd (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Guste 1062 0.00 / 60.82P

5. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Contarius 236 0.00 / 61.14P

6. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 477 0.00 / 61.68

7. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Dorofee46 0.00 / 62.21

8. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 1568 0.00 / 62.35

9. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau40 0.00 / 65.99

10. Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Mondnixe89 0.00 / 67.23

11. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9127 0.00 / 67.70

12. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32812 0.00 / 68.73

13. Marko Fick (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Caribic 1415 0.00 / 72.84

14. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Chuck Norris 625 0.00 / 74.17

15. Eike Neumann (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Goldfee 35958 0.00 / 78.23

28 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Charly 38723 44.00 / 44.41P

2. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 580 44.00 / 44.59P

3. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13065 44.00 / 44.93P

4. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Kosta 569 44.00 / 46.83P

5. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza3 44.00 / 48.08P

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2730 44.00 / 49.51

7. Detlef Scheller (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Quentin 21102 44.00 / 53.03

8. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Comet-Chello G126 43.75 / 66.31

9. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Gragina59 43.00 / 48.51

10. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Lucan 9127 40.00 / 58.20

11. Marcel Köcher (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Elisa 85122 40.00 / 59.53

12. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 1568 39.00 / 67.44

13. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 477 12.00 / 44.73

14. Daniel Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32812 12.00 / 46.99

15. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Pepper 8795 12.00 / 48.03

29 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 580 0.00 / 55.87P

2. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14105 0.00 / 58.63P

3. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Quinteros104 0.00 / 59.45P

4. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Con-Finetto35 0.00 / 63.58P

5. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Comet-Chello G126 4.00 / 61.52

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2730 8.00 / 63.37

7. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 1568 12.50 / 73.27

8. Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) Alipalooza3 16.00 / 58.93
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9. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello100 16.00 / 69.47

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 477 20.00 / 66.12

11. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650106 20.00 / 87.34

12. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13065 22.25 / 96.49

30 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 580 *0.00 / 33.24P

2. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Mondnixe89 *0.00 / 36.37P

3. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14105 *0.00 / 39.33P

4. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Con-Finetto35 *0.00 / 39.54P

5. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 477 *4.00 / 37.36P

6. Jan Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Star Light 10110 *4.00 / 38.06

7. Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Contarius 236 *16.00 / 55.93

8. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Korado 1568 0.00 / 69.49

9. Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Junior 13065 4.00 / 66.01

10. Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Campino 32812 4.00 / 70.45

11. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 2730 4.00 / 71.04

12. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Santana 650106 4.00 / 71.88

13. Maik Walter (RFV Rosenow e.V.) Comet-Chello G126 4.00 / 72.93

31 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Undy124 0.00 / 35.51P

2. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Utopia 60123 0.00 / 36.22P

3. Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Aladin 5752 0.00 / 45.51P

4. Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) Joana 3364 0.00 / 45.66P

5. Franziska Jahncke (SG Groß Quassow e.V.) Moira 2088 4.00 / 41.85

6.  Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RV Teschow e.V.) Gina 165055 4.00 / 43.56

7. Kirsten Tomszak (PSV Woldegk) Kallero M132 4.00 / 47.49

8.  Laura Graefe (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Pia de Schelde97 4.00 / 50.40

9.  Marius Böhm (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) Nora128 4.00 / 53.76

10. Julia Bergmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Picasso 41298 4.00 / 55.63

11. Sarah-Sophie Gödde (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Lascana 5131 7.50 / 73.17
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